




























Holiday Inn & Suites
Charleston West Holiday Inn

& Suites400 2nd Avenue SW Charleston, WV 25303
Phone: (304) 744 - 4641

Bar Options
($50 per bartender 1st hour, $25 per hour after first hour. Our servers, managers and staff
reserve the right to refuse service.

Cash Bar Options
Prices below is per drink, including mixers.
Inclusive of administrative fee and sales tax.

Host Bar Options
Prices below is per drink, including mixers.
Inclusive of administrative fee and sales tax.

Call Liquors
Premium Liquors
Top Shelf Liquor
Domestic Beer

Import Beer

House Wines

Premium Wines

Soda or Bottled Water

Call Liquors Package
Premium Liquors Package $6.00

Top Shelf Liquor
Domestic Beer

Import Beer

House Wines

Premium Wines

Soda or Bottled Water

$5.00

To Switch to a Cash Bar During The Event
Bartender requires a 15 minute switching
period. During this time, the bar will be
closed.

Host Bar Additions
Keg of Beer (Full= 124 pints, Sixtel = 41 pints)

Domestic Beer Keg: Full $300, Sixtel $200

Import Beer Keg: Full $380, Sixtel $250

$50 per gallon
$60 per gallon
$30 per bottle
$15 per bottle
$30 per bottle
$40 per bottle

Mimosas
Sangria or Margarita
Champagne
Sparkling Cider
House Wine
Premium Wine

$6.00
$7.00
$8.00
$6.00
$6.00
$9.00
$11.00
$3.00

$7.00
$5.00
$5.00
$8.00
$10.00
$2.00

Call Liquors:
Jim Beam / Bacardi Superior / New Amsterdam Gin / New 
Amsterdam Vodka / Montezuma Silver

Premium Liquors:
Jack Daniel's / Captain Morgan Spiced Rum / Beefeater / Tito's / 
Jose Cuervo Gold

Top Shelf Liquors:
Crown Royal / Maker's Mark / Tanqueray / Gray Goose 
Vodka / Johnnie Walker Red Label

Domestic Beer:
Bud Light, Budweiser, Miller Lite, Coors Light, Yuengling,
Michelob Ultra

Import & Craft Beers:
Corona, Heineken, Modelo










